
Bogey's Bitches - Markley
Hilltop $ - Miller

Cabin in the Pines - Gurdak
BYE -

Sand Bar $ - Skrutsky
BYE -

Ranz #4 - Chase
BYE -

Lager Cafe $ - Bartone
BYE -

Ralphie's - Berlin
BYE -

Franklin Eagle$ - Richardson
BYE -

Moose - Beers
BYE -

Hi & Dri Pub $ - Graves
Clear Cuts - Yetzer

Corry American Legio - Messenger
BYE -

Penny's Pub - Peterson
BYE -

Lindley Roadhouse - Six
BYE -

VFW #470 - Jones
BYE -

Nate's Bar & Grill - Scofield
BYE -

Purple Goose - Bradick
BYE -

The Go-Getters - Jones
BYE -

Hilltop $ - Miller
Cabin in the Pines - Gurdak

Sand Bar $ - Skrutsky
Ranz #4 - Chase

Lager Cafe $ - Bartone

Ralphie's - Berlin

Franklin Eagle$ - Richardson
Moose - Beers

Hi & Dri Pub $ - Graves
Corry American Legio - Messenger

Penny's Pub - Peterson
Lindley Roadhouse - Six

VFW #470 - Jones
Nate's Bar & Grill - Scofield

Purple Goose - Bradick
The Go-Getters - Jones

Bogey's Bitches - Markley
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -

BYE -

Clear Cuts - Yetzer
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

Bogey's Bitches - Markley
VFW #470 - Jones

BYE -
The Go-Getters - Jones

BYE -

Corry American Legio - Messenger

BYE -
Lindley Roadhouse - Six

Clear Cuts - Yetzer
Lager Cafe $ - Bartone

BYE -
Franklin Eagle$ - Richardson

BYE -
Cabin in the Pines - Gurdak

BYE -
Sand Bar $ - Skrutsky

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: C Bracket: a
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 11, 2018 - 4:14 PM

128 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #17T

Hilltop $ - Miller
Ranz #4 - Chase

33

Ralphie's - Berlin

Moose - Beers

34

Hi & Dri Pub $ - Graves
Penny's Pub - Peterson

35

Nate's Bar & Grill - Scofield
Purple Goose - Bradick

36

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #19T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #21T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #23T

VFW #470 - Jones
Penny's Pub - Peterson

L35

Corry American Legio - Messenger
Lindley Roadhouse - Six

Lindley Roadhouse - Six

Purple Goose - Bradick
L36

Lager Cafe $ - Bartone
Franklin Eagle$ - Richardson

Franklin Eagle$ - Richardson
Hilltop $ - Miller

L33

Cabin in the Pines - Gurdak
Sand Bar $ - Skrutsky

Cabin in the Pines - Gurdak
Ralphie's - Berlin

L34

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #25T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #27T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #29T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #31T

VFW #470 - Jones
The Go-Getters - Jones

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

48

47

46

45

54

53

52

51
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32


